
FOB TAIWAN
Unit Price Unit Price Unit Price

in USD in USD in USD
01-103-07 ROTOR  BLADE 5 $ 1,20 15-701-04BALL BEARING (696-2Z) 4 7,00 USD 49-702-20 GEAR  SEAT 1 $ 31,20
02-201-16O-RING (P10x1.5) 2 $ 2,40 15-701-05BALL BEARING (689) 1 11,00 USD 51-309-03 BUSHING 1 $ 6,00
02-203-06 O-RING (P28x2) 1 $ 1,80 15-701-10BALL BEARING (606-2Z) 1 4,00 USD 51-401-05 BUSHING 1 $ 4,80
03-700-02STEEL BALL(∮2.5mm) 58 $ 0,60 15-701-13BALL BEARING (679) 2 17,00 USD 51-401-06 BUSHING 1 $ 4,80
03-700-04STEEL BALL(∮4mm) 1 $ 0,60 15-702-07BALL BEARING (6000-2Z) 1 4,00 USD 51-402-03 BUSHING 1 $ 7,80
03-700-08STEEL BALL(∮2mm) 1 $ 0,60 15-702-09BALL BEARING (1226) 1 15,00 USD 51-605-04 BUSHING 1 $ 42,00
03-700-09STEEL BALL(∮4.763mm) 5 $ 1,20 15-702-10BALL BEARING (6001-2Z) 1 5,50 USD 51-702-17 BUSHING 1 $ 5,40
04-700-01 PIN (∮3x4) 1 $ 0,60 15-702-13BALL BEARING (HK162216)1 8,00 USD 51-702-18 BUSHING 1 $ 7,80
04-700-05 PIN (∮2x8) 1 $ 1,20 16-700-06 GEAR 6 9,00 USD 51-703-22 BUSHING 1 $ 25,20
04-700-06 PIN (∮3x8) 6 $ 1,20 16-700-10 GEAR 3 8,00 USD 51-703-23 BUSHING 1 $ 64,80
04-700-07 PIN (∮2x4.1) 1 $ 1,20 16-701-09 GEAR 2 9,00 USD 52-300-01 WASHER 1 $ 1,80
04-701-02 PIN (∮4x13) 3 $ 1,20 16-701-20 GEAR 4 10,00 USD 52-301-01 WASHER 1 $ 3,00
04-701-06 PIN (∮4x16) 1 $ 1,20 16-701-22 GEAR 1 37,00 USD 52-302-01 WASHER 1 $ 4,80
04-701-09 PIN (∮6x15.8) 2 $ 2,40 17-709-02 SWITCH  LEVER 1 6,50 USD 52-700-04 WASHER 3 $ 1,20
04-701-16 PIN (∮6x12) 5 $ 1,20 18-703-06REVERSE  VALVE 1 11,00 USD 52-701-19 WASHER 1 $ 4,80
04-702-11 PIN (∮4.0x22) 1 $ 2,40 21-701-06 CHECKER 1 22,50 USD 52-702-18 WASHER 1 $ 4,80
05-701-05 PIN (∮2x14) 1 $ 0,60 24-302-01 VALVE  ROD 1 4,50 USD 52-702-35 WASHER 1 $ 3,00
05-701-10 PIN (∮2x10) 1 $ 1,20 24-703-03 VALVE  ROD 1 5,00 USD 52-702-47 WASHER 1 $ 3,00
05-702-03 PIN (∮3x24) 1 $ 0,60 25-704-09 AIR  INLET (PT) 1 6,50 USD 52-702-50 WASHER 1 $ 3,00
06-701-24 SPRING 1 $ 1,20 26-703-05 MUFFLER 1 5,00 USD 52-702-52 WASHER 1 $ 10,80
06-702-25SPRING (d:∮2.6) 1 $ 8,40 31-707-03 HOOK 1 2,00 USD 52-702-53 WASHER 1 $ 9,00
07-701-05 SPRING 1 $ 3,60 32-708-02 DRIVER 1 18,00 USD 56-702-01 PIN 1 $ 7,80
08-701-04 SPRING 1 $ 1,20 35-705-03 ROTOR 1 24,00 USD 62-702-32 RATCHET  GEAR 1 $ 452,40
08-702-03 SPRING 1 $ 2,40 36-702-01 FRONT  PLATE 1 18,50 USD 62-702-44 GEAR SOCKET(14mm) 1 $ 452,40
08-703-01 SPRING 1 $ 2,40 37-702-02 REAR  PLATE 1 26,00 USD 64-400-01 OIL  CUP 1 $ 3,00
09-702-02STOPPING  WHEEL 1 $ 1,20 38-703-02 CYLINDER 1 20,00 USD 67-701-02 SWITCH 1 $ 4,20
11-701-01RETAINING RING 1 $ 1,20 39-702-06 NUT (RH) 1 35,00 USD 74-703-11 DRIVING  ROD 1 $ 67,20
11-702-02RETAINING RING 1 $ 1,20 39-703-08 NUT (RH) 1 28,00 USD 74-704-14 DRIVING  ROD 1 $ 27,00
12-701-04RETAINING RING 1 $ 0,60 39-704-05 NUT 1 47,00 USD 74-707-38 ANVIL 1 $ 76,20
12-701-09RETAINING RING 1 $ 1,20 43-703-09 HAMMER  CAM 1 29,00 USD 75-603-03 FRONT  CAP 1 $ 15,00

OPC57315   AIR OPEN END WRENCH

Part  NO. Description Q'ty Part  NO. Description Q'ty Part  NO. Description Q'ty



13-700-07 SCREW 1 $ 0,60 48-702-02 GEAR  RING 1 15,50 USD 76-705-02 L  HEAD 1 $ 18,00
13-700-08 SCREW 2 $ 0,60 48-703-11 GEAR  RING 1 17,00 USD 77-709-01 GEAR CASING COVER 1 $ 235,20
13-700-12 SCREW 6 $ 1,20 49-702-14 GEAR  SEAT 1 26,00 USD 77-709-02 GEAR CASING 1 $ 421,20
13-702-02 SCREW 3 $ 1,20 49-702-19 GEAR  SEAT 1 26,00 USD


